Participant
Male

Patrick Peacock
Derrick Evans
Thomas Wendt
Justin Knight-Gray

Female

Lesa Hansen
Sarah Reeve
Maria Scuderi
Margie Shearer
Krystal Pearson

Points Scoring

Cairns Dynamic Burdekin
Points Time Points Time
3 1hr 58min
1 1hr 48min 2 1hr 38min
1 1hr 34min
P 3hr 09min
2 1hr 47min
1 2hr 01min
1 1hr 46min

Rockhampton
Points Time

1 point for each placing of those registered in the ANQ Series
Winner will be the lowest total aggregate points for the series from best 3 races.

If a tie in aggregate points, best aggregate time from best 3 races

Times rounded up/down to nearest minute.

Mackay

Points Time
1 1hr 32min
1 1hr 45min
2 1hr 48min

Airlie Beach
Points Time

Townsville
Points Time

Cairns
Points Time

Total Points
Best 3

Aggregate Time
Best 3

118 min
206 min
186 min

189 min

212 min
229 min
106 min



