Participant Male	Cairns Dynamic Points Time		Burdekin Points Time		•	Rockhampton Mackay Points Time Points Time			Airlie Beach Points Time		Townsville Points Time		Cairns Points	Time	Total Points Best 3	Aggregate Time Best 3
Patrick Peacock Derrick Evans Thomas Wendt Justin Knight-Gray	1	1hr 48min	3 2 1	1hr 58min 1hr 38min 1hr 34min			1	1hr 32min							3 3 1	118 min 206 min 186 min
Female																
Lesa Hansen Sarah Reeve	2	3hr 09min													2	189 min
Maria Scuderi Margie Shearer	1	2hr 01min	2	1hr 47min			1 2	1hr 45min 1hr 48min							2 1	212 min 229 min
Krystal Pearson			1	1hr 46min											1	106 min

## **Points Scoring**

1 point for each placing of those registered in the ANQ Series

Winner will be the lowest total aggregate points for the series from best 3 races.

If a tie in aggregate points, best aggregate time from best 3 races

Times rounded up/down to nearest minute.